KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BONCANA SEYDOU MAIGA

TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
VNKKH96390A076793 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
SB153ZBNOOE036053 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
JMZGG128251275486 1 USED MAZDA 6
JTEHH20V200298758 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
VNKKL96360A361949 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
JTDER28E703022437 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR0158100000284171

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

9.01 m3
12.06 m3
12.00 m3
13.93 m3

9.01 m3
13.87 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

